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	MEMBERSHIP:
	

	Chair:  Karen Mazzarella
	karenkeckmazz@gmail.com
	610-613-3841

	Sub Chair:  Membership Retention - Dave Ellis
	dellis817@comcast.net
	610-506-7824

	Sub Chair:  Membership Expansion - t.b.d
	
	



	Area
	First Name
	Last Name
	Club
	email
	Phone

	1
	Rosemary
	Adiletto
	Bensalem
	rory612@verizon.net
	215-205-6437

	2
	Alan
	Simbo
	Abington at Edgehill
	alan@remodelphilly.com
	267-625-7107

	3
	Bob
	Lankin
	Northeast Sunrisers
	bob.lankin@raymondjames.com
	267-625-6512

	4
	Ric
	Trivane
	Bala Cynwyd Rotary
	RickTrivane@me.com
	610-999-1199

	5
	John
	Bell
	Central Delaware County
	john_bell_2000@yahoo.com
	610 505-0673

	6
	Julian
	McCracken
	Phoenixville
	julian1955@aol.com
	610-933-7177

	7
	Hilliard
	Pouncy
	Swarthmore
	hillard.pouncy@gmail.com
	484-354-3982

	8
	Deena
	Jones
	Glen Mills
	sweetdeenajones@aol.com
	610-212-0041

	9
	Tammy
	Duering
	Longwood
	tduering@comcast.net
	610-306-2401





	FOUNDATION:
Chair:  Bonnie Korengel
	

bkorengel@ukacpa.com
	

484-459-0233

	Sub Chair: Annual Fund - Rich Heron
	rpheron@comcast.net
	610-331-1923

	Sub Chair: Global Grants - Vasanth Prabhu
	vprabhu39@aol.com
	610-913-3093

	Sub Chair: Vocational Training  Teams - Govinda Malya
	govindamalya@gmail.com
	610-517-4350

	Sub Chair: Global Scholars - Jim Moore
	folkfans@comcast.net
	215-341-7476

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sub Chair: Peace Fellows - Jim Moore
	folkfans@comcast.net
	215-341-7476

	Sub Chair: Endowment Fund - Bronwyn Martin
	Bronwyn.D7450@gmail.com
	610-453-7215

	Sub Chair: Paul Harris Society - Dennis Wallace
	dennis.wallace@lpl.com
	215-527-2043

	Sub Chair: Polio Plus - Jane Williams
	cjanewilliams1@gmail.com
	610-642-8853



	Area
	First Name
	Last Name
	Club
	email
	Phone

	1
	Ward
	McMasters
	Langhorne
	wwmcm@Comcast.net
	215-752-3281

	2
	John
	Washington
	Abington At Edge Hill
	johnfw@hotmail.com
	267) 625-3127

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Mikael
	Nordstrom
	Central Delaware County
	mikael-nordstrom@msn.com
	610-308-3646

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Louise
	Burroughs
	Chester
	lvitiello@csmillc.com
	215-313-0562

	8
	Dennis
	Wallace
	West Chester Sunrise
	dennis.wallace@lpl.com
	215-527-2043

	9
	Andy
	Jenkins
	Longwood
	deanandy2@hotmail.com
	484-734-0455
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